Number 48H-7672-18, In Violation Of Oakland Municipal Code Chapter 12.36 (Protected 

Trees) By Illegally Removing Thirty-Eight Protected Trees At Said Parcel And Imposing A 

Penalty, Per Chapter 12.36.150 Of The Oakland Municipal Code, Of A Total Sum Of Nine 

Hundred And Fifteen Thousand, One Hundred And Thirty-Five Dollars, And Forty Cents 

($915,135.40), To Place On Hold Any Building Permits, And Place A Lien For Said 

Property Until This Penalty Is Paid In Full

4.1

26-0267

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

View Report

View Attachment 1

View Attachment 2

View Attachment 3

View Attachment 4